www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541
HTLHD SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V DC High Output (HD) High Density
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
High Density (HD) tape light features highly efficient and compact

section 410.16 (B)(3) and 410.16 (D)(1)(Exception)
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2517
HTLHD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
HTLHD-UWW-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD65-UWW-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 295Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP65 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-UWW-27 24V 2700K 27 ft 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-UWW-100 24V 2700K 100 ft 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WW-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD65-WW-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 320Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP65 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WW-27 24V 3000K 27 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WW-100 24V 3000K 100 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-NW-16 24V 3500K 16.4 ft 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD65-NW-16 24V 3500K 16.4 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP65 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-NW-27 24V 3500K 27 ft 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-NW-100 24V 3500K 100 ft 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WH-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD65-WH-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 365Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP65 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WH-27 24V 4000K 27 ft 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-WH-100 24V 4000K 100 ft 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-CW-16 24V 5000K 16.4 ft 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD65-CW-16 24V 5000K 16.4 ft 350Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP65 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-CW-27 24V 5000K 27 ft 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
HTLHD-CW-100 24V 5000K 100 ft 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm) 27 ft
16.4ft Reels (IP54) Include: 6ft lead, 6ft tail, (1) TL-CONKIT, (2) TL-BLKS, (2) TL-2PWR-HD
16.4ft Reels (IP65) Include: 2ft Lead +6” Conkit, 2ft Tail +6” Conkit, (2) TL-2PWR-HD
27ft Reels (IP54) Include: 6ft lead, 6ft tail, (1) TL-CONKIT, (2) TL-BLKS, (2) TL-2PWR-HD
100ft Reels (IP54) Include: 6ft lead, 6ft tail, (1) TL-CONKIT, (3) TL-BLKS, (3) TL-2PWR-HD